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Description

199503200000
72511

03/20/1995
02:05:24

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCCLAIN,
LYNN

199503200000
72501

03/20/1995
02:00:44

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HILL,
CHARLES R

199504040000
85331

04/04/1995
10:41:14

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH,
JANICE

199504170000
98101

04/17/1995
09:10:24

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MASON,
JERRY W

199505050001
18251

05/05/1995
01:32:18

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HIGGINS,
WALTER R JR

199504270001
09371

04/27/1995
09:47:54

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MIMS, RICKY
PAUL

199309180002
86311

199504270001
09441

04/27/1995
09:48:02

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES STEPHENS,
MICHAEL L

199303260000
82841

199504270001
09451

04/27/1995
09:48:03

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MARKY, LINDA
A

199506010001
41881

06/01/1995
09:21:38

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TURNER,
LARRY G

199506090001
51461

06/09/1995
01:43:43

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MILLS, JOHN
D

199506120001
52791

06/12/1995
10:53:07

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILSON,
SAMUEL H JR

199506280001
68791

06/28/1995
08:56:26

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PRATER, ERIC

199507170001
87791

07/17/1995
11:05:43

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BOWDEN,
TOMMY J

199507310002
03091

07/31/1995
12:26:21

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
RONALD F

199508020002
06301

08/02/1995
12:42:54

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DOW,
WIILLIAM R



199508040002
10781

08/04/1995
11:01:19

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HICKEY, RUTH
B

199508150002
23591

08/15/1995
03:03:24

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DOOM, DAVID
S

199508150002
23601

08/15/1995
03:03:26

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES NELSON,
STEPHEN

199403300001
03471

199508150002
23631

08/15/1995
03:03:29

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ARMSTRONG,
BOB E

199503270000
77731

199508150002
23661

08/15/1995
03:03:32

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HALL, DANIEL
D

199508150002
23651

08/15/1995
03:03:31

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ROBINSON,
TERRY

199508150002
23681

08/15/1995
03:03:34

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES TACKETT,
JOHN T

199509070002
47821

09/07/1995
12:50:35

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LAWYER,
GERALD W

199510310003
12731

10/31/1995
10:30:04

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DUPREE,
FELTON

199311040003
46651

199510310003
12721

10/31/1995
10:30:02

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ALLMOND,
THOMAS R

199508160002
25021

199511060003
19891

11/06/1995
12:56:05

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES O BRIEN,
TIMOTHY K

199511060003
19901

11/06/1995
12:56:07

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES COFFER,
RICHARD L

199210190002
38571

199511060003
19921

11/06/1995
12:56:09

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HESTER, F
JEFFREY

199208120001
68311

199511060003
19911

11/06/1995
12:56:08

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GLASS,
MARION O

199511060003
19931

11/06/1995
12:56:10

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SCHRADER,
ROBERT C


