Search (	Criteria Fil	ters Applie	ed: Legal S	Seq= 1,0;	Date Reco	orded= 1	995; Name=	= APCO E	EMPLOYE	ES CREDIT	UNION;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199503200000 72511	03/20/1995 02:05:24	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCCLAIN, LYNN						
199503200000 72501	03/20/1995 02:00:44	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HILL, CHARLES R						
199504040000 85331	04/04/1995 10:41:14	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, JANICE						
199504170000 98101	04/17/1995 09:10:24	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MASON, JERRY W						
199505050001 18251	05/05/1995 01:32:18	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HIGGINS, WALTER R JR						
199504270001 09371	04/27/1995 09:47:54	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MIMS, RICKY PAUL					199309180002 86311	
199504270001 09441	04/27/1995 09:48:02	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	STEPHENS, MICHAEL L					199303260000 82841	
199504270001 09451	04/27/1995 09:48:03	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MARKY, LINDA A						
199506010001 41881	06/01/1995 09:21:38	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TURNER, LARRY G						
199506090001 51461	06/09/1995 01:43:43	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MILLS, JOHN D						
199506120001 52791	06/12/1995 10:53:07	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILSON, SAMUEL H JR						
199506280001 68791	06/28/1995 08:56:26	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PRATER, ERIC						
199507170001 87791	07/17/1995 11:05:43	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BOWDEN, TOMMY J						
199507310002 03091	07/31/1995 12:26:21	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, RONALD F						
199508020002 06301	08/02/1995 12:42:54	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DOW, WIILLIAM R						

199508040002 10781	08/04/1995 11:01:19	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HICKEY, RUTH B				
199508150002 23591	08/15/1995 03:03:24	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DOOM, DAVID S				
199508150002 23601	08/15/1995 03:03:26	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	NELSON, STEPHEN			199403300001 03471	
199508150002 23631	08/15/1995 03:03:29	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ARMSTRONG, BOB E			199503270000 77731	
199508150002 23661	08/15/1995 03:03:32	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HALL, DANIEL D				
199508150002 23651	08/15/1995 03:03:31	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBINSON, TERRY				
199508150002 23681	08/15/1995 03:03:34	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	TACKETT, JOHN T				
199509070002 47821	09/07/1995 12:50:35	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LAWYER, GERALD W				
199510310003 12731	10/31/1995 10:30:04	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DUPREE, FELTON			199311040003 46651	
199510310003 12721	10/31/1995 10:30:02	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLMOND, THOMAS R			199508160002 25021	
199511060003 19891	11/06/1995 12:56:05	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	O BRIEN, TIMOTHY K				
199511060003 19901	11/06/1995 12:56:07	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	COFFER, RICHARD L			199210190002 38571	
199511060003 19921	11/06/1995 12:56:09	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HESTER, F JEFFREY			199208120001 68311	
199511060003 19911	11/06/1995 12:56:08	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GLASS, MARION O				
199511060003 19931	11/06/1995 12:56:10	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHRADER, ROBERT C				